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pimpel.

Herrseniorer:

e A

Mikael Engvall
Pierre Welander
Magnus Eriksson
Stefan Nykvist
Sami Kehusmaa
Jimmi Bornstrom
Alexander Aposioiu
Robert Lindfors

Herrveteraner:

e A

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

Lars Nykvist
Pekka Dufva

Kent Liljeberg

Bo Olsson

Kent Stenberg
Antero Réisdnen
Bosse Eriksson
Héakan Swahn
Hannu Sédersved
Erkki Lyly

Harald Schirlbauer
Soren Eriksson
Ronny Gustavsson

Aldre herrveteraner:

PN R

9.

10.
1.
12.
13.

Erkki Minkkinen
Jan Svanstrom
Birger Nyman
S-O Holmberg
Kent Lofgren
K-E Gustavsson
Hans Karrman
Bjorn Belfrage
Hasse Persson
Pentti Makeld
Olavi Ahonen
Ake Dahlberg
Jan Erik Andersson

Damveteraner:

I.

2
3.
4

Sylvia Kérrman

. Ingela Sj66

Magdalena Filipsson

. Katarina Rydh

Fagersta AFK
Mailardalens TF
Visteras FK
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Mailardalens TF
Fagersta AFK
Mailardalens TF

Fagersta AFK
Volvo FK
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Mailardalens TF
Milardalens TF
Volvo FK
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Milardalens TF
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Volvo FK

Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Silverfiskarna
Smedjebackens SFK
Silverfiskarna
Smedjebackens SFK
Silverfiskarna
Volvo FK

Fagersta AFK
Mailardalens TF
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
Gréngesfirren

Silverfiskarna
Fagersta AFK
Mailardalens TF
Mailardalens TF

2095gr
1817gr
1326gr
1039gr
715gr
510gr
483gr
253gr

1526gr
1085gr
1029¢gr
1011gr
977gr
725gr
684gr
611gr
556gr
550gr
527gr
519gr
189gr

1875gr
1743 gr
1691gr
1673gr
1245gr
935gr
932gr
710gr
665gr
578gr
408gr
396gr
321gr

1016gr
771gr
309gr
256gr



Aldre damveteraner

1.

Elsie Lofgren

2. Marianne Sjodin
3.
4. Birgitta Holmstrom

Aulikki Minkkinen

Silverfiskarna
Mailardalens TF
Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK

635gr
477 gr
320gr
107gr



